Men's League 2024 Schedule

TEAMS

(REVISED 7/1/24)

1. 4 Base Bullies
2. Barker Insurance
3. Carr's Tree Service
4. Eagles
5. Thrivent (was Edward Jones)
6. Minnesota Motors
7. No Hit Sherlock's
8. PR
9. Ride Hard Racing
10. The Baby Sharks
Friday, May 24 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
RAIN-OUT 7:00 PM 1vs 10 2Vs 9 3vs8 4vs7
8:00 PM 9vs 10 7 Vs 2 3vsé 5vs 4
9:00 PM 1vs8 5vs 6
Friday, May 31 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 3vs5 2vs b 8vs9 1vs7
8:00 PM 4vs3 2vs 5 8vs 10 1vs b
9:00 PM 4vs 10 7 Vs 9
Friday, June 7 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 5vs7 6vs 10 1vs?2 3vs?9
8:00 PM 4vs 8 7 vs 10 3vs?2 5vs 9
9:00 PM 1vs4 8vs 6
Friday, June 14 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 1vs3 6vs7 5vs 8 2vs 10
8:00 PM 1vs9 4vs b 5vs 10 2vs 8
9:00 PM 4vs 9 3vs7
Friday, June 21 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 7 Vs 8 1 vs 10 2 Vs 4 5vs 6
8:00 PM 4vs7 3vs 10 2vs 9 1vs5
9:00 PM 3vs8 6Vs 9
Friday, June 28 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
RAIN-OUT 7:00 PM 10 vs 4 2vs b 1vs7 8vs 9
8:00 PM 4vs 5 3vs b 8 vs | 10 vs 9
9:00 PM 3vs5 7 Vs 2

Friday, July 5

NO GAMES - 4th of July Holiday




Men's League 2024 Schedule
TEAMS

(REVISED 7/1/24)

1. 4 Base Bullies
2. Barker Insurance
3. Carr's Tree Service
4. Eagles
5. Thrivent (was Edward Jones)
6. Minnesota Motors
7. No Hit Sherlock's
8. PR
9. Ride Hard Racing
10. The Baby Sharks
Friday, July 12 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 5vs 2 6 vs 1 10 vs 8 9vs 3
8:00 PM 7 Vs 5 2 vs | 10 vs 6 4vs3
9:00 PM 9vs7 1vs 10 8vs 4 5vs é
10:00 PM 4vs7 2vs 9 3vs8
Friday, July 19 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 4 vs 1 3vs?2 8vs5 9vs 10
8:00 PM 9 vs 4 3vs 1 8vs b 10 vs 7
9:00 PM 9 vs 5 1vs8 7 Vs 6 10 vs 2
10:00 PM 5vs 4 3vsé 7 vs 2
Friday, July 26 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 7 Vs 3 6 vs 4 8vs?2 9 vs 1
8:00 PM 10 vs 3 9vs b 8vs7 5vs 1
9:00 PM 10vs 5 4vs 2
Friday, August 2 Bell Bank Conito Eagles VFW
7:00 PM 7 Vs 4 10 vs 1 9 vs 2 6 Vs 5
8:00 PM 2vs 7 9vs 10 1vs8 3vs b
9:00 PM 4vs 5 8vs 3

Top 5 teams will play in Upper Division play-off bracket &
Lower 5 teams will play in Lower Division play-off bracket

Anything in RED was on previous schedule but now at a different time
Anything in PURPLE is a make-up game



